Textbook pg 10
A) Watch the video, then fill in the name of country
and its nationality in the table below.

Australia Brazil China
India Italy Japan
R Spain Turkey the UK*
s . Egypt Mexico the USA

*also called
Britain

i
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

S S G
N =2, O

eLIVEWORKSHEETS



ﬂ\ 1 -
d / People from the UK are |

AP W | Biish/ American.

T -

4

| The Chinese /
| flag is white and red.
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Rafael Nadal is a Spanish /
Brazilian sports star.
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Curry IS Indian / Italian
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The dollar is the Mexican / Dt
Australian currency. | R
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